RLX500
RIGID LED
ARRAY
17795 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE A, IRVINE, CA 92614
 PH 949 645-2242
  The RLX500 is linear LED lighting in a rigid,
 lowprofile, aluminum extrusion. It is encased in
     optically clear silicone for complete weather
     protection.
     Available in custom Lengths from 6 inches to 8 feet.
     Low to No maintenance LED fixture.
RIGID LED ARRAY
APPLICATIONS:
Exterior
Wall Wash
Toe Kick
Under Counter
Handrails
Dimmable
120 Degree
Mounting Options
Low Voltage
ETL Listed Wet
Location
61 Month Warranty
RIGID LED ARRAY
RLX500
17795 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE A, IRVINE, CA 92614
 PH 949 645-2242
Specifications
Ordering Guide
RLX500
COLOR
TEMP
FINISH  INPUT
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
OTHER (RAL)
NATURAL
4W PER FT
BRACKET
 INSTALL
NONE/TAPE
A
B
C
Light Source High-brightness LED (275 lumens per ft @ 3000k)
LED Life  (L70) 50,000 hours average*
Input Voltage 24 VDC
Power Consumption 4Watts per ft
Color Temperature 2700k, 3000k, 3500k or 4000k
CRI 90  Typical
Beam 120 Degrees
Material 6061-T6 Aluminum
Fasteners Stainless steel hardware
Standard Mounting 3 bracket options or 3m 2 side tape
Operating Temperature -31F to 122F (-35C to 50C)
Listings ETL listed to UL Standard 8750
CSA C22.2 No. 250.10
*LED life is defi ned as the time to 70% lumen maintenance (L70)
24 VDC
A B C
LENGTH
6" TO 96"
(2" INCREMENTS)